
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For March 2, 2026

In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)
ADULT

8960513

8986102

8986101

8968946

8969827

Case

FRASER, SCOTT

MACDONALD, ARTHUR

MACDONALD, ARTHUR

MACMULLIN, AMBER

ROWE, MATT

Name

1031551-1

1036426-1

1036426-1

314203-2

1033469-1

Person

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths

    4.7

    1.6

    1.6

    3.8

    3.7


