

Sydney Provincial Court
 Cases Scheduled For March 2, 2026
 In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)

ADULT

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8960513	FRASER, SCOTT	1031551-1	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	4.7
8986102	MACDONALD, ARTHUR	1036426-1	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	1.6
8986101	MACDONALD, ARTHUR	1036426-1	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	1.6
8968946	MACMULLIN, AMBER	314203-2	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	3.8
8969827	ROWE, MATT	1033469-1	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	3.7